Public Building Commission of Chicago
> Contractor Payment Information

Project: South West Vehicle Maintanence Facility
Contract Number: 1460

General Contractor: Walsh Construction Company
Payment Application: 002

Amount Paid: $581,215.08

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 7/8/08

Amounts of Payments to Subcontractors are listed on following
Contractor’s Sworn Statement.



EXHIBIT N

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM
(10f4)
Monthly Estimate No 2 Date : 5/30/08
For the Period 5/01/08 to 5/31/08 Sheet 1of 4
Contract No 1460

To: Public Building Commission of Chicago
For Work on Account of: Southwest Vehicle Maintenance Facility

tem: Current Estimate Total Estimate to Date
No Description Contract Price % Done Amount % Done Amount

1|Cast in Place Concrete - Footings o $350,000f 0.00% $0.00]  0.00% $0.00
_ 2|Cast in Place Concrete - Foundation Walls o $475,000 0.00%) $0.00 0.00% $0.00
777777 3[Cast in Place Concrete - Slab on Grade $375,000 0.00% ] $0.00]  0.00% $0.00
_4Junit Masonry - Material $390,000] 0.00%] ~s0.00] 0.00% $0.00
| 5]Unit Masonry - Labor $200,000]  0.00%| $0.00f  0.00% $0.00
__B|Structural Steel Framing -Raw Material-MacSteel $90,000] 97.78% ﬁS,OO0.00_ 97.78% $88,000.00
| 7|structural Steel Framing -Raw Material-Nucor $200,000] 107a%| = $21,482.13] 10.74% $21,482.13
| 8|Structural Steel Framing -Raw Material-Steel Dynamics| $110,000] 35.85% $39,437.10] 35.85% $39,437.10
9 Strt@[al Steel Framing-Detailing & Calcs. $35,000] 48.57% $17,000.00] 48.57% $17,000.00
| 10 Structural Steel Fabrication . $374,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
11fStructural Steel Framing-Joists $180,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
12|Decking 3 $141,000f  0.00% $0.00]  0.00% $0.00
_ 13[structurai Steel Erection $210000] 000%]  s0.00] 0.00% $0.00
_14|Misc. Metals $300,000]  0.00% $0.00] 0.00% $0.00
| 15|Steel Decking w/051200 $0.00
__16|Cold Formed Metal Framing w/051200 B o $0.00
17[Metal Fabrications w/051200 $0.00
~ 18|Metal Stairs - |wios1200 $0.00
~ 19]Pipe and Tube Railings w/051200 B $0.00
_ 20|Metal Gratings w/051200 $0.00
_21]Rough Carpentry N $45,000]  0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
| 22|Interior Architectural Woodwork $7,000 0.00% __$0.00 0.00% $0.00
| 23|Self-Adhering Sheet Waterproofing L $18,000 0.00% ~_50.00 0.00% $0.00
24|Water Repellents $22,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
25|Thermal Insulation w/071326 B $0.00
26 Metal Wall Panels - Material $490,000 0.00% - $0.00 0.00% $0.00
_27|Metal Wali Panels - Labor ) $740,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
28)Insulated Core Metal Panels - Material fwior4216 . L $0.00
29|Insulated Core Metal Panels - Labor w/074216 i $0.00
30|Thermoplastic Membrane Roofing - Material $130,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
_31jThermoplastic Membrane Roofing - Labor B $260,000 0.00% ~$0.00 0.00% $0.00
32|Sheet Metal Flashing and Trim w/076200 $0.00
| 33|Roof Specialties /076200 B B $0.00
~34]Roof Accessories Ww/076200 ] 1 $0.00
| 35]Applied Fireproofing ) $23,000 0.00% $0.00{  0.00% $0.00
| 36]Penetration Firestopping - $0 P ~ $0.00
37|Fire-Resistive Joint Systems - $0 - $0.00
38}Joint Sealants B $0 T $0.00
| 39]|Hollow Metal Doors and Frames ) $35,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
_ 40]Access Doors and Frames $200] 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
__41joverhead Coiling Doors w/083613 1 - - 1 $0.00
42|Sectional Doors - Material $85,000 0.00% B $0.00 0.00% $0.00
43[Sectional Doors - Labor ) $135,000 0.00% $0.00 - 0.00% $0.00
___44]Aluminium- Storefronts - Material ) $50,000] 0.00% $0.00| 0.00% $0.00
45}Aluminium - Storefronts-Labor $25,000 0.00% ) $0.00]  0.00% $0.00
48] Structured-Poly Carbonate-Panel Assemblies $0 $0.00
| 47|Fiberglass Sandwich Panel Assemblies - Material $115,000] 0.00% o $0.00 0.00% $0.00
48|Fiberglass Sandwich Panel Assemblies - Labor $180,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
| a9|security windows w/084113 | 1 $0.00




50jDoor Hardware w/081113 $0.00
51|Glazing w/081113 $0.00
52|Non Structural Metal Framing w/092900 $0.00
53]Gypsum Board L $45,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
54}Tiling $3,500 0.00% B $0.00 0.00% $0.00
55)Acoustical Panel Ceilings $11,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
56]Resilient Wall Base and Accessories $2,100 0.00%} o $0.00 0.00% $0.00
57|Linoleum Flooring $12,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
58|Exterior Painting $40,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
59%interior Painting w/099123 $0.00

| _60]Visual Display Surfaces $1,740] 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
61|Signage $9,800]  0.00% _$0.00] 0.00% $0.00
62[Toilet Compartments $2,600] 0.00% $0.00] 0.00% $0.00

63| wire Mesh Partitions $14,000]  0.00% s0.00] 0.00% $0.00
64{wall and Door Protection $2,600 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00

65| Toilet Accessories $3,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
66|Fire Extinguisher Cabinets $90] 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
67{Fire Extinguishers $225 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
68|Metal Lockers $15,000] 0.00% $0.00] 0.00% $0.00
69|Metal Storage Shelving - Material $65,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
70]Metal Storage Shelving - Labor $30,000] 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
71}Flagpoles $4,000] 0.00% $0.00] 0.00% $0.00

72| Vehicle Service Equipment $9,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
73|Vehicle Exhaust Gas Extraction System wi111140 $0.00
74|Appliances & Accessories $4,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
75]Roller Window Shades $3,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
76]Entrance Floor Grilles $4,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
77}Site Furnishings $3,500 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
78|Fire Protection Piping and Equipment - Material $90,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
79|Fire Protection Piping and Equipment - Labor $120,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
___80|Plumbing - Material $200,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
81|Plumbing - Labor $280,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
82]HVAC - Material $600,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00

| 83[HVAC- Labor $850,000]  0.00% $0.00]  0.00% $0.00
84]Controls-Material $160,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
85{Controls- Labor $90,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
86}Vehicle Service Piping & Equipment-Material $600,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
87|Vvehicle Service Piping & Equipment-Labor $380,000] 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
88|Electrical - Material $400,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
89|Electrical - Labor $630,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
_______ 90|Site Clearing-Cut Site 1.5' $315,000| 74.47% $234,583.20| 74.47% $234,583.20
91|Site Clearing-Demo $25,000 7.47% $1,867.60 7.47% $1,867.60
92|Earth Moving-Excavate& Backfill Basement $85,000} 26.79% ) $22,770.00] 26.79% $22,770.00
93|Earth Moving-Excavate& Backfill Foundations $95,000f 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
___94]earth Moving-Excavate& Backfill Pits $20,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
| 95]Earth Moving-Remove Material $185,000] 46.54%, $86,094.97] 46.54% $86,094.97
96]Earth Moving-Prep Slab for Concrete $40,000] 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
97)Earth Moving-Berms $55,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00

98| Asphalt Paving - Material $110,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
99]Asphalt Paving - Labor $160,000] 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
___100|Concrete Paving-Material $70,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
| 101]Concrete Paving-Labor $110,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
102|Ornamental Steel Fencing and Gates - Material $40,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
103]Ornamental Steel Fencing and Gates - Labor $60,000{ 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
104]Chain Link Fences w/323113 $0.00
105|Planting Irrigation - Material $58,000f 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
106|Planting lrrigation - Labor $92,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
107{Turf and Grasses w/328400 $0.00
108|Plants w/328400 $0.00
109]Storm Utility Drainage Piping - Material $220,000 0.00%! $0.00 0.00% $0.00
110|Storm Utility Drainage Piping - Labor $340,000] 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00




111]cranes - Material $60,000]  0.00% $0.00]  0.00% $0.00
112{Cranes - Labor $20,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
113|General Conditions $880,000 7.16% $63,000.00] 16.92% $148,904.00
114fContract Bond $105,884 0.00% $0.00| 100.00% $105,884.00
115]Builders Risk $19,938]  0.00% $0.00| 100.00% $19,938.00
116]General Liability $118,105 0.00% $0.00] 100.00% $118,105.00
117|DBE Fees B $0 ] $0.00
118jCommissioners Contingency $107,700 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
119{Sitework Allowance $300,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
120}Special Taxes $0 $0.00
121|Permits $10,000 0.00%) $0.00 0.00% $0.00
122{Material Testing $0 $0.00
123]Operation and Maintenance Data $0 $0.00
124]Project Record Documents $0 $0.00
125]Subcontractor Bonds $0 $0.00
126]Temp Utilities $40,000 0.00% $0.00] 75.00% $30,000.00
127|Traffic Control $3,500 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
128|Construction Trailer-PBC/CM $6,000 0.00% $0.00] 100.00% $6,000.00
129]Mobilization $170,000 0.00% $0.00] 100.00% $170,000.00
130]Construction Fencing $15,000f 25.00% $3,750.00] 50.00% $7,500.00
131]Final Cleanup $5,000 0.00%) $0.00 0.00% $0.00
132|Contract Allowances $0 $0.00
133|LEED Coordination $40,000]  9.78% $3,910.00| 16.92% $6,767.14
134}Surveying $70,000 0.00% $0.00 0.00% $0.00
135]Overhead and Fee $653,518 9.78% $63,900.00 16.92% $110,579.86
136]TOTAL $15,180,000 4.25% $645,795.00 8.14% $1,234,913.00

Vendor Number

Agency-Bond-Fund Qe =S 22 2

Project Number SR

Cast Code =2 =33

Contract #&C.0. -

Amount BRSNS

Approval Date

} hereby certify that the goods or services indicated
were receivad and that they are as described and at

the pgice prescribed in ontract. .
%&mﬁﬁ_&;ﬁ”%
M Approval & Date



EXHIBIT N

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM (2 of 4)

CHANGE ORDER

Monthly Estimate No 2
For the Period 5-01-08 to 5-31-08____
Contract No 1460

To: Public Building Commission of Chicago
For Work on Account of: Southwest Vehicle Maintenance Facility

Date

Sheet __ 2 of

5-31-08

Current Estimate Total Estimate to Date
Item % %
No Description Contract Price Done Amount Done Amount
1
2
3
4
5
6
| 7 L o
8 N —
9
TOTAL NET DEBIT OR CREDIT:




EXHIBITN

STORED MATERIAL (3 of 4)

Monthly Estimate No 2
For the Period 5-01-08 to 5-31-08___
Contract No 1460

Date 5-30-08
Sheet 3

To: Public Building Commission of Chicago
For Work on Account of: Southwest Vehicle Maintenance Facility
Material Stored - Previous Estimate No. S0
Item Unit
No Material Delivered This Period Quantity Unit Price Amount 50% Amount
1}Structural Steel Framing -Raw Material-MacSteel $88,000 $44,000.00 |
2|Structural Steel Framing -Raw Material-Nucor $21,482.13 $10,741.07
3|Structural Steel Framing -Raw Material-Steel Dynamics $39,417.10 $19,708.55]
4
5 —— N——
8]
7
8
9
TOTAL DELIVERED THIS PERIOD: $148,899 $74,449.62
Item Unit
No Material Used This Period Quantity Unit Price Amount 50% Amount
2
3 S—
4
5
. 6 —
7 - 1]
8
9
10
TOTAL USED THIS PERIOD:
DEBIT OR CREDIT THIS PERIOD:
MATERIAL STORED - THIS ESTIMATE $148,899 $74,449.62




EXHIBIT N

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS (4 of 4)

Monthly Estimate No 2
For the Period 5-01-08 to 5-31-08_

Contract No

1460

To: Public Building Commission of Chicago
For Work on Account of: Southwest Vehicle Maintenance Facility

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS (1) (2) (3)
TOTAL TOTAL
CONTRACT CURRENT ESTIMATE
DESCRIPTION ESTIMATE ESTIMATE TO DATE
1]Sheet No. 1 $15,180,000.00 $645,795.00 $1,234,913.00
2
3
4
5
6|Total Awarded Contract Amount $15,180,000.00
7|Awarded Contract Amounts Completed $645,795.00 $1,234,913.00
8|Add: Total Authorized Changes - Sheet No. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
9|Add: Materials Stored - Sheet No. $148,899.00
10]Total Approved Value & Amounts Earned $15,180,000.00 $645,795.00 $1,234,913.00
11|Deduct: Current Reserve Adjustment .
12|Deduct: Total Reserve To Date (Column 3) $64,579.50 $123,491.30
13|Deduct: Current Liquidated Damages (Line 25)
14|Deduct: Total Liquidated Damages {Line 23)
15{Total Paid To Date - including this estimate $1,111,421.70
16{Deduct: Total Earned To Date (Line 10, Col. 3) $1,234,913.00
17|Net Amount Open on Contract $13,945,087.00
18|NET CURRENT PAYMENT $581,215.50
Current Reserve Previous Reserve Total Reserve
RESERVE COMPUTATION Withheld Withheld Withheld
19|Percentage Computation - 10% Reserve* $64,579.50 $58,911.80 $123,491.30
20|Percentage Computation - 5% Reserve*
21|Total Reserve Withheld $64,579.50 $58,911.80 $123,491.30
22fTotal Liquidated Damages to Date Days S
23|Deduct: Amount Previously Withheld $
24|CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES S
Approx. 8.1 % Contract Completed Total Contract Time (Incl. Time Extens) 420 Days
Starting Date: 3-19-08 Total Time Used | 74 Days
Verified By:m : «\—- r-l ~AE
PBC Project Management Office Date
Thomas E. Griggs Walsh ConstructiofrCompany
4&%& \2esh
RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL: Harry L. Walder Jr. Date
Architect's Project Manager Date



EXHIBIT A
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT
(10f4)

STATE OF ILLINOIS '}
1SS
COUNTY OF COOK '}

The affiant, being first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that he/she is Vice President of Walsh Construction Company, an Illinois
corporation, and duly authorized to make this Affidavit in behalf of said corporation and for him/herself individually; that he/she is well
acquainted with the facts herein set forth and that said corporation is the Contractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF
CHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No 1460 dated the 31st day of May, 2008, for

General Contracting

for  Southwest Vehicle Maintenance Facility-Contract No: 1460
5215 S. Western Blvd.
Chicago, IL 60625

« that the following statements are made for the purpose of procuring a partial payment of
$581,215.50

under the terms of said Contract;

ethat the work for which payment is requested has been completed, free and clear of any and all claims, liens, charges, and expenses of
any kind or nature whatsoever and in full compliance with the Contract Documents and the requirements of said Owner under them;

» that for the purposes of said Contract, the following persons have been contracted with, and have furnished or prepared materials,
equipment, supplies, and services for, and have done labor on said improvement;

« that the respective amounts set forth opposite their names is the full amount of money due and to become due to each of them
respectively;

« that this statement is a full, true, and complete statement of all such persons and of the full amount now due and the amount
heretofore paid to each of them for such labor, materials, equipment, supplies, and services, furnished or prepared by each of them to
or on account of said work, as stated:

TOTAC TESS
CONTRACT RETENTION LESS NET
(INCLUDE TOTAL WORK {INCLUDE PREVIOUSLY |NET DUE THIS| BALANCE TO
NAME AND ADDRESS TYPE OF WORK C.0.’s) COMPLETE CURRENT) PAID PERIOD BECOME DUE
'Walsh Construction Company
929 West Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60607 General Conditions 880,000.00 148,904.00 14,890.40 77,313.60 56,700.00 745,986.40
‘Walsh Construction Company
929 West Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60608 Bond 105,884.00 105,884.00 10,588.40 95,295.60 0.00 10,588.40,
Walsh Construction Company
929 West Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60609 Builders Risk 19,938.00 19,938.00, 1,993.80 17,944.20 0.00 1,993.80
Walsh Construction Company
929 West Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60610 General Liability 118,105.00 118,105.00 11,810.50 106,294.50 0.00 11,810.50
Walsh Construction Company o
929 West Adams St. [Commissioner’s
Chicago, IL 60611 Contingency 107,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 107,700.00
Walsh Construction Company
929 West Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60612 Sitework Allowance 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00: 0.00 300,000.00




EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

(2 of 4)

NAME AND ADDRESS

TYPE OF WORK

TOTAL
CONTRACT
(INCLUDE
C.0.’s)

TOTAL. WORK
COMPLETE

TESS
RETENTION
(INCLUDE
CURRENT)

LESS NET
PREVIOUSLY
PAID

NET DUE THIS
PERIOD

BALANCE TO
BECOME DUE

Walsh Construction Company
929 West Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60613

Permits

10,000.00,

0.00

0.00,

Walsh Construction Company
929 West Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60614

Temp Utilities

40,000.00

Walsh Construction Company
929 West Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60615

 Traffic Control

3,500.00

Walsh Construction Company
929 West Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60616

Construction Trailer -
PBC/CM

6,000.00

'Walsh Construction Company
929 West Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60616

Mobilization

170,000.00

30,000.00

3,000.00

0.00

6,000.00

170,000.00

600.00

17,000.00

Walsh Construction Company
929 West Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60617

Construction Fencing

15,000.00

7,500.00

750.00

Walsh Construction Company
929 West Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60618

Final Cleanup

5,000.00

0.00

0.00

Walsh Construction Company
929 West Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60619

LEED Coordination

40,000.00;

Walsh Construction Company
929 West Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60620

Surveying

70,000.00

6,767.00

676.70

0.00

0.00

Walsh Construction Company
929 West Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60621

(Overhead and Fee

653,518.00

110,579.86

11,0567.99

Nu-Vida Contractors Inc./Cutting Edge
Electric

3725 S. Maplewood Ave.

Chicago, IL 60632

Cast in Place Concrete

1,380,000.00

0.00

0.00

Pignato Masonry
9811 S. McVicker
(Oak Lawn, IL 60453

Unit Masonry

590,000.00,

0.00

0.00

Munster Steel Company, Inc.
9505 Calumet Avenue
Munster, IN 46321

Structural Steel

1,340,000.00]

165,919.70

16,591.97

Upright Iron Works, Inc.
640 South Wheeler
Griffith, IN 46319

Miscellaneous Metals

300,000.00

0.00

0.00

Crown Corr, Inc.
7100 W. 21st Ave
Gary, IN 46406

Metal Panels

1,230,000.00

0.00

0.00

NOT LET

|interior Architectural
‘Woodwork

7,000.00

0.00

0.00

Prate Installations
1120 N. Rand Rd.
'Wauconda, IL 60084

Roofing

390,000.00

0.00

0.00

Streich Corporation
8230 86th Court
Justice, IL 60458

Waterproofing/ Water
JRepellents

40,000.00

0.00

0.00

Spray Insulation
7831 Nagle Avenue
Morton Grove, 1L 60053

Fireproofing

23,000.00

0.00

0.00

Coleman Fire Proof Door Co.
28392 N. Ballard Dr.
Lake Forest, IL 60045

Hollow Metal Doors
and Frames

35,200.00

0.00i

0.00

Builders Chicago
11921 Smith Drive
Huntley, IL 60142

Overhead Coiling and
Sectional Doors

220,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

27,000.00

0.00

10,000.00

0.00

0.00

5,400.00

153,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,500.00

600.00

17,000.00

3,375.00

3,375.00

8,250.00

0.00

2,571.43)

0.00

3,518.87

5,000.00

33,909.70

0.00

42,011.87

0.00

70,000.00

57,510.00

553,996.13

0.00

0.00

1,380,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

590,000.00

149,327.73

1,190,672.27

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

300,000.00

1,230,000.00

7,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.9(2‘ 390,000.00,

40,000.00

0.00

0.00

23,000.00

0.00

0.00

35,200.00]

0.00

0.00

220,000.00




EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

(3 of 4)
TOTAL eSS
CONTRACT RETENTION LESS NET
{(INCLUDE TOTAL WORK {INCLUDE PREVIOUSLY NET DUE THIS] BALANCE TO
NAME AND ADDRESS TYPE OF WORK C.0.’s) COMPLETE CURRENT) PAID PERIOD BECOME DUE
NOT LET
Aluminum Storefront 75,000.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 75,000.00
Whited Brothers, Inc.
215 West 155th St. {Fiberglass Sandwich
South Holland, IL 60479 Panels 295,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 295,000.00
INOT LET
Gypsum Board 90,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90,000.00,
NOT LET
Tiling 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00
NOT LET
Acoustical Panel
Ceilings 11,000.00; 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,000.00
NOT LET
Resilient Wall Base 2,100.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 2,100.00
NOT LET
Linoleum Flooring 12,000.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 12,000.00
NOT LET
Painting 40,000.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00]
NOT LET T
Visual Display Surfaces 1,740.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 1,740.00
NOT LET -
Signage 9,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,800.00
NOT LET
Toilet Compartments 2,600.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 2,600.00
NOT LET ”
(Wall and Door
Protection 2,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,600.00
NOT LET
Toilet Accessories 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00
NOT LET B
Fire Extinguishers/
Cabinets 315.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00! 315.00
NOT LET
JMetal Lockers 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00
Felix Loeb, Inc. N -
1347 Enterprise Drive Metal Shelving, Wire
Romeoville, IL 60446 Mesh Partitions 109,000.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 109,000.00
NOT LET
Flagpoles 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00
NOT LET |
Vehicle Service
Equipment 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,000.00
NOT LET
Appliances and
Accessories 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 4,000.00
INOT LET
Roller Window Shades 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00
NOT LET
Entrance Floor Grilles 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00
INOT LET }*
Site Furnishings 3,500.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 3,500.00



EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

(4 of 4)
TOTAL TESS
CONTRACT RETENTION LESS NET
(INCLUDE TOTAL WORK (INCLUDE PREVIOUSLY [NET DUE THIS| BALANCE TO
NAME AND ADDRESS TYPE OF WORK C.0.’s) COMPLETE CURRENT) PAID PERIOD BECOME DUE

C.L. Doucette, Inc.
3610 South Morgan St.
Chicago, IL 60609 Fire Protection 210,000.00] 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00, 210,000.00
Plumbing Systems Inc.
7225 W. Touhy
Chicago, IL 60631 Plumbing 480,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 480,000.00
FEL/Wolf Mechanical B
453 S. Vermont Unit A
Palatine, IL 60067 HVAC 1,450,000.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,450,000.00
Advantage Electric
168 Santa Fe Lane
Willow Springs, IL 60408 Electrical/ Controls 1,280,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,280,000.00
FEL/Standard Industrial & Automotive
Equipment, Inc.
453 S. Vermont Unit A
Palatine, [L 60067 Vehicle Service Piping 980,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 980,000.00
BSB Development
27992 W. Route 120 #110 Site Clearing and Earth
Lakemoor, IL 60051 [Moving 820,000.00 345,314.97 34,531.50 0.00 310,783.47 509,216.53
NOT LET o

Asphalt Paving 270,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270,000.00
Fine Line BT Corp. Ornamental Steel o
3250 S. Kolin Fencing and Chain Link
Chicago, IL 60623 Fencing 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00
Atrium Inc. Planting Irrigation, -
4313 Central Ave. Turfs and Grasses,
Western Springs, IL 60558 Piants 150,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00
John P. Hopkins Sewer Contractors
4530 W. 137th Street
Crestwood, IL 60445 Storm Utility Drainage

Piping 560,000.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 560,000.00
Sievert Electric Service
1230 South Hannah Ave.
Forest Park, IL 60130 Cranes 80,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,000.00
TOTALS: 15,180,000.00 1,234,912.53, 123,491.25 530,206.20, 581,215.08 14,068,578.72,




EXHIBIT A
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 of 3)

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT $15,180,000.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $1,234,912.53
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 LESS 10 % RETAINED $123,491.25
TOTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $15,180,000.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $1,111,421.28
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00] AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $530,206.20

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $15,180,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT - - $581,215.08|
BALANCE TO COMPLETE $14,068,578.72

These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or employees, nor as
enlarging or altering the application or effect of existing lien laws.

Contractor certifies

» that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents;

» that suppliers of materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid,

» that the amount of the payments applied for are justified.

* That the Waivers of Lien are submitted herewith by affiant for affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine;

o that each and every Waiver of Lien was delivered unconditionally;

o that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien;

« that said Waivers of Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in
connection with the Work or arising out of the Work; and

* that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim could be made and for
which a lien could be filed;

* that neither the partial payment nor any part thereof hasheen assigned;

« that said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by
or on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF
CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and

« that if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor will refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all
moneys that the latter may mpelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable attorney's fee.

(To be signed by the President or a President)
Harry L. Walder, Jr.

Harry L. Walder, Jr.

ame of above signature)

day of /é/&/ ,20 ﬂ/
Z / N

SN,  COLLEEN LODEWYCK-BECKER
" OFFICIAL SEAL

. / Notary Public, State otillinois
Ya-~7] My Commission Expires
\fs” September 21, 2010




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B
CONTRACTOR'S WAIVER OF LIEN FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT
STATE OF ILLINOIS }
}SS
COUNTY OF COOK }

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS, Walsh Construction Company, an lllinois corporation, has been employed by the PUBLIC BUILDING
COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, as Owner, under Contract No. 1460 dated the 31° day of May 2008, to (describe
nature of work) General Contracting

for (Designate Project and Location) Contract No. 1460
Southwest Vehicle Maintenance Facility
5215 S. Western Blvd.
Chicago, IL 60609

That the undersigned, for and in consideration of a partial payment of

$581,215.50

on the adjusted contract price of
$15,180,000.00

and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt is acknowledged, the undersigned waives and release any
and all lien, or claim, or right of lien under the Statutes of the State of lllinois relating to Mechanics' Liens, on account
of labor or materials, or both, furnished by the undersigned to the extent of that part of the aforesaid work for which
partial payment is requested.

IN WITNESS, the undersigned has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed and these presents to be signed
by its Vice President and attested by its on this 10th day of June,
2008, pursuant to authority given by the _President of said Corporation.

(SEAL) Walsh Construction Company

929 W. Adams St., Chigago, IL 60607 (312-563-5400)
ATTEST: BY

O%%M 2 . %éa_, Title Vice President \

\ < President or Vice President

Secretary or Assistant Secretary



Name of Project
Monthly Estimate No _2

Date

5-31-08

STATE OF ILLINOIS  }

COUNTY OF COOK  }

1SS

In connection with the above-captioned contract:

{ DECLARE AND AFFIRM that |

Harry § Walder, Jr.

EXHIBITR
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE {SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS
{10f2)

Southwest Vehicle Maintenance Facility

Contract No 1460

PBC Project No. C5-093

(Name of Affiant)
am the
Vice President

(Title)
Walsh Construction

and duly authorized representative of

{Name of Company)
whose address is

929 W. Adams St., Chicago, IL 60607

and that the following Mgnoriw and Women Business Enterprises have been contracted with, and have furnished, or are furnishing and preparing
materials for, and have done or are doing tabor on the above-captioned contract; that there is due and to become due them, respectively, the
amounts set opposite their names for materials or labor as stated; and that this is a full, true, and complete statement of alt such MBEs/WBEs
and of the amounts paid, due, and to become due to them:

Amount Amount Totl ~Amount Balance Halance
MBE/WBE Contract of of Previous This to to
Name For Contract (MBE) Contract (WBE) Requests Req Complete (MBE) {WBE)
Atrium, Inc.
4313 Central Ave. Planting Irrigation, Turfs and
Western Springs, IL 60558 Grasscs, Plants $0.00] $150,000.00; $0.00] $0.00 $150,000.00}
(Crown Cor, Inc.
7100 W. 21st Ave
Gary, IN 46406 Mctal Panels $0.00; $500,000.00] $0.00] $0.00 $500,000.00|
(Nu-Vida Coatractors Inc./Cutting Edge
Electric
3725 S. Maplewood Ave. (Cast in Place Concrete,
Chicago, IL 60632 Concrete Paving $1,389,000.00) $0.00] $0.00 $1,389,000.001 $0.00
FEL/Wolf Mechanicat
453 S. Vermont Unit A
Palatine, IL 60067 HVAC $1,450,000.00] $0.00 $0.00, $1,450.000.00 $0.00
FEL/Standard Industrial & A
JEquipment, Inc.
453 S. Vermont Unit A
Palatine, TL 60067 Vehicle Service Piping $980,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $980.000.00) $0.00
Firc Linc BT Corp.
3250 S. Kolin (Omamental Steel Fencing and
Chicago, 1L 60623 Chain Link Fencing $105,000.00] $0.00 $0.00] $105,000.00] $0.00]
TOTALS;] $3,924,000.00 $650,000.00] $0.00 $0.00 $3,924,000.00 $650,000.00




EXHIBIT R
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (2 of 2)

EXHIBIT R
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (2 of 2)

1 DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND
CORRECT, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED, ON BEHALF OF THE ABOVE FIRM, TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT.

4’—,45»&

(Affiant) Harry L Walder, Jr.

e 12.09
(Date)

On this 10th day of June 2008,

before me, , the undersigned officer, personally appeared Harry L. Walder Jr.,
known to me to be the person described in the foregoing Affidavit and acknowledged that he {she) executed the same in the capacity therein
stated and for the purposes therein contained.

In witness thereof, | hereunto set my hand and official seal.

L MAVQ

No#ary Public
Comission Expires:
(Seal)

o ‘
"""llu'hlE s siqng treop> ;

@MV OH
WIVAS 1§ hllgH'IH.LV)I




CERTIFIED PAYROLL SUMMARY REPORT

ENANCE FACILITY

: stg;;:'nate:v.»osz;l_‘ 2008 End Date: 051-1;3/2'009:"3%& Ad])'a:'tvé':" 'ﬁédgeu‘ $15,180,00000

Address: 27

OUTE 1204110 , LAKEMOOR, IL 60051
| FaxiBls3g58183

Gb‘nt‘aét:f JB

E-mail: iénni@bsbdevelopment.com . -

Week end Date submitted Performing  Validated by Process Status Accept Status Payroll No. Electronic?  Final?
06/07/2008 6/13/08 10:05 am YES SYSTEM Certified Submitted 008 YES
05/31/2008 6/10/08 7:25 am YES SYSTEM VALIDATED ACCEPTED 007 YES
05/24/2008 6/9/08 6:00 am YES SYSTEM VALIDATED ACCEPTED 006 YES
05/17/2008 6/9/08 6:00 am YES SYSTEM VALIDATED ACCEPTED 005 YES
05/10/2008 6/9/08 5:59 am YES SYSTEM VALIDATED ACCEPTED 004 YES
05/03/2008 6/9/08 6:15 am NO SYSTEM VALIDATED ACCEPTED 003 YES
04/26/2008 6/9/08 6:13 am NO SYSTEM VALIDATED ACCEPTED 002 YES
64/19/2008 6/9/08 6:12 am NO SYSTEM VALIDATED ACCEPTED 001 YES

Monday, June 16, 2008

LCP Tracker - Certified Payroll Summary Report

Page 1 of 3



E-mail: -~ plumbinesvstemsinc@hotmail.com

Week end Date submitted Performing  Validated by Process Status Accept Status Payroll No. Electronic?  Final?
06/15/2008 6/12/08 9:55 am NO SYSTEM VALIDATED ACCEPTED 5 YES
06/08/2008 6/12/08 9:55 am NO SYSTEM VALIDATED ACCEPTED 4 YES
06/01/2008 6/12/08 9:55 am NO SYSTEM VALIDATED ACCEPTED 3 YES
Rejection Note: Vf aﬂ b /W / :
AP by é%/f% % et
05/25/2008 6/12/08 9:58 am YES SYSTEM VALIDATED OACCEPTED YES
05/18/2008 6/12/08 9:56 am YES SYSTEM VALIDATED ACCEPTED 1 YES

Monday, June 16, 2008 LCP Tracker - Certified Payroll Summary Report Page 2 of 3



TION COMPANY

€ontactBA RAKRYSZEWICKI - : E—maﬂ: szzewicki@Walshmouo.c,é1'n
e ADAMS , CHICAGO, IL 60607 » e

Fax:312-563-5958

Week end Date submitted Performing  Validated by Process Status Accept Status Payroll No. Electronic?  Final?
06/01/2008 6/13/08 8:09 am YES  SYSTEM VALIDATED  ACCEPTED 8 YES

05/25/2008 6/13/08 8:08 am YES  SYSTEM VALIDATED  ACCEPTED E YES

05/18/2008 5/19/08 11:01 am NO  SYSTEM VALIDATED  ACCEPTED 6 YES

05/11/2008 5/12/08 6:35 am NO SYSTEM VALIDATED  ACCEPTED 4 YES

05/04/2008 5/6/08 8:10 am NO SYSTEM VALIDATED  ACCEPTED 3 YES

04/27/2008 5/15/08 7:37 am YES  SYSTEM VALIDATED  ACCEPTED 5 YES

042012008 4724/08 11:44 am YES  SYSTEM VALIDATED  ACCEPTED 2 YES

04/13/2008 4/22/08 6:07 am YES  SYSTEM VALIDATED  ACCEPTED ! vEs

Monday, June 16, 2008

LCP Tracker - Certified Payroll Summary Report

Page 3 of 3



{Viunster Steel Co. Inc.
9505 Calumet Ave 219-924-5198 ext 223

Munster IN 46321 219-924-1794 (fox)
FAX COVER SHEET

To: Ozgur Gocmen @ Walsh Group
From:  Tina Mitcheltree

Date:  06-13-2008

Fax: 773-863-4291

# of pages including cover sheet 16

Ozguy,

Attached are the waivers from our suppliers and the statement for the stored material per specs. I
will overnight the originals for early am delivery Monday, unless you want them Saturday
delivery. Please let mé know.

Thanks,
Tina Mitcheltree, CFO

219-924-5198 ext 232
tmitcheltree@munstersteel.com




PARTIAL WAIVER QF LIEN

FILE NUMBER 1

STATECOF  INDIANA
COUNTY OF g~ "“A’Q[ m}
7O WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS The undersignad has been amploved Ly MUNSTER STEEL CO. INC.

o fumish STRUCTURAL $TREL PR&DUCTS
for the premises a5 VERICLE MAINTENANCE FACILITY
of whigh Ei_)ﬁ_&lc UILDING COMMISSION OF CHI%-;§O is the owner.
The undetsigned, far and In consldoration BIGHTY-EIGRT THOLISAND A 100 : .

§ BRODOYT Dotiare, and other §ood end valuable considerations, the receipt whareaf I8 2okN dged, do(os) heraby waive —
and release sny and afl lien or cialm of, of right 10, tien, under e statutes of the Stato of lngiana, reiating ¥ mechanics’ Bens with regpect to snd on s3id
above-gescribed prOMises, and the improvernents therean, and 6n the makarisl, fixturas, apperatus of machinery fumished, and on the moneys, funds or
athar considerations dua ar to beoeme due om the ownet, on accournt of 1aDar, servkass, slatial, feres, apparahs of mechinary harstefors fumished,

o which may ba tumtshed at any ime heresfier, by the underigned for the above datribed premizes.
his

Givan under l &daycf Hand \i"ll(k’ and gaal : 2_665-
Signaiuee and Sesl ‘ Z]ﬁﬂjj Cﬂdé) ‘\'}_ M‘ﬁ tgﬁ“ )4

Note: ARl waivers must be for tha full amount pald. I walver is for a Qerporation, Corpurate nama should bo uzed, corporste sea affixed and tie of afficer
signing walver should be st for; It walver ks for a partnership, tha parinership nome 2hould Bs USEd, panner should sign and dusigrrsiu Whinself 55 partnec.
STATEOF INDIANA

CONTY RACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT
COUNTY OF it [SEAR1OM

T0 WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: THE undersigned, being duly swom, depasen and says that he orshe is
ofthe MAC STE RVICE CEN Who 13 the contractar for

STRUCTURAL BT%%L PROUCTS work an tha buliding
located at UTHWEST VEHICL CE FACILITY :

owned by PUBLIC BUILDING ION OF CHICAGO
Thet the ftel amount of the contragt Including extac ke 5 156.891.00 on which he or aha has received paymant of
$ - priar to thie payment. Thet ok walvers are frue, cofrect and ganuine and delivared uncondifonally and thist there ie

ro i afher legal GF GquRaDIs 10 Jeleat the valdity of agid weivera, That all the-folowing are the names of &l parhas who have furnished material or kabor, o
Dot Yar sar work and all panies having contacts or sub codracty M wpafio poftions of sald werk or for matertal entsring inte tha conatruafion thoroof and
16 amount dus or to bacame due to sach, and that the hems mentoaed includs s sbor snd atefial roguired to complete said work sccording to plans and '

spacifications

NAMES WHAT FOR CONTRAGT PRICE AMOUNT PAD THIS PAYMENT 'Wéii_
%cs: TEEL SERVICE CENTER  [STRUCTURAL STERL & 158,891.00 3  mmoondr|§ 80053
| TOTAL LABOR AND MATGRIAL COMPLETE T 156810013 - (s AT (3 EIEEER]|
That there are ne other contracts for sald work outstanding, end that thery I nothing due or to beomee due person for mater! other
any kind done or-fo i done ypon o in W'Wﬂ With 5313 wark othes than abovgg atated. wany o el tabaror work ot
Sigrad tie 7] day of L) U Ry M)

' 2
i % Uodh, Crolit Merger

(PP,

NIIARY pup g S INE/

o CouwTY OF BESIDENGY /s
CONMESSION Fxvifme



PARTIAL WAIVER OF LIEN

FILE NUMBER 1
STATE OF
COUNTY OF
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
WHERFAS Tho undareionad has bosn smploved by MUNSTER STEEL CO. INC
1o furnish  STRUCTURAL $TEEL FRODUCTS
for the pramises known as SOUTHWEST VEHICLE MAINTENANCE FACILITY j -
of whigh PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGD is the owner.
TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND FOLIR HUNDREQ EIGHTY-TWY ANN 13100

Thy utnden uhgensdd, for and In gonslderalion af
Dollnrs, and othar geod and valinbia Cans darationn, the reckipl WhereoT 13 acknawledaed, do(as) heeby waive

S 21,482.13 "
andolawea any ARG w1 TTon o caim oL o right 1o, 1o, Undiar the wiatutes of the State of Indiana, relating so mechanics' fions with respect to and on s9ld
abave-destribed premises. and the tmprovementa therean, and onthe materdel, fixturas, apparsiue of machinary furnished, and on tha moneys, funds ot

other considsratians dua or © become due from tha dwaar, O 20C0UN Of 601, BAIVICEY, MBrME!, fixturbs, BpParolyy W machinery herctofors fumished,
or which may ba fumished at any time haraalter, by the undersigred for tho-abova dasrbed premises.

Elvan unidar My Hoand ___and ses!
i . 2008

day of

this

JPnaure end Saal

_ Noto: Afl wivers mi st b fro tha full amesin! pald. I walver o fot @ corpofation, corporats name should be used, corporate saa) affixed and tlile of officer
signing welver should be set forth; f walver I$ for a paningrship, the partnarsiig neme shoukd be utoed, partner should sign and dacignato nimealf g3 parmer.

'CONTRACTOR'S AEFIDAVIT

STATE OF . o
COUNTY OF '
TO WHOM IT MAY CONGERN: THE undersigned. baing duly swofn, depnses and says inal he or she /s
. ofths NUCOR.YAMATO STEEL CO. who I the coniracior for
work on the buikding

STRUCTURAL STEEL PRODUCTS
Wtated ot- SOUTHWEST VEHICLE MAINTENANCE PAGILITY

cwned by ~FUBLIC BDILOING COMMIESION OF CHRICALD -
That the 1otal amount of the contract including extras Is S 80716.00 on which he of she haa received payment of

$ n prior to thix pwyment, Tral gll walvers ame (rud, correct and gonuine ang delivered unconditionally and that tnere is
no clakm akher legal of equitable to defaat the valldity of naid waivers, That all the fabawing are the pamaa of pif panics who have furmished matenal or labor, or

both for swld work 3rxt ait pariss having coliricle or suD CONFACIE For SpeciTic portiana of said work or for tristerial misling bytu s enwruction thereof and
the amount tue a7 1o become due 1 each, and that the jlems montionaed Include aif labor and malestal required o complete ssit work according to plans and

spacificationg: .

NAMES —WRAT FOR CTPRIC AMOUNT PAID TS PAYWENT BALANCE DUE

X O BTEEL CO. ATRUETURAL § L] 80,718.00 | § - [3 2148213 | &8 §89,23387
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL COMPLETE 5 - A

3 3 ) 2 A PAERE; [EXEEL)

That thars are ho athet dontracts for 3akd work autalanding, wnd thet thers Iy nothing Jue or to baomce due {0 any persan for materal. labor oz other wark of

any king done or {0 be dene upon or ig connaction with aaid work othar than abave &tate
| "R Due 2008

Signed thia

I

Cutasaribad phd awsm fa baferes ma this




FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

‘ FILE NUMSER 1

BTATE OF L (24 '7‘/”
CONTYOF  (nJi T/EY |
TO WHOM 1T MAY CONCRRN:
WHEREAS The imomraigned hes besn empleyod by MUNSTER STEEL CO. INC
1o fulnith L STEEL PRODU n
for the PIMISEE KNAWD 26 EO MA), NCE FACLUTY .
of which , PUBLK: B C ON OF GO - is tho owner.
The , for and In congl n ot THIRTY-NI HUNDRED THIRY-SEVEN f

P _ Doltars, Bnd otnkr geca valuabia CONNATAICNS, the regcipy wi [ ged, dofes,

437.10
‘fﬁ%&yw all lio or dian o7, oF A9 %0, e, ynder tho siaknea of the $tate of Indiare. relating Yo manhanios' erd with retpect 1 and on caid
Bhove-dracribed premises, A00 108 Improvemants thareeh, and o the mawsral, xnires, apperstus or mactinery furmished, and of B moneys, Aunds o
&t coneiderationd 4o of 1o Bacame gus Irom the owrer, ok account of liker, pervices, matarial. fhaliear, ARNArIKIS 4 achinary hammise fiwrdghod,
or which may bo fumished &1 eny tme hereafier, by the undorsigned for the sbove tesibed premites.

Given undar " My _ Hand / At xes! wis
AL =] dayof JoZ ' Y ) 2008
Slgnatte and Seal /%Q_‘—‘
\““u—__‘:;f)

Note: All waivers muet be for he full amount paid. IPwaiver |5 for 8 cormeration, cospocsia name Shouk] b4 used, corparate seal affred g e of oficer
memmurm:!wmlshrapmmmmnum»mmnm,mw&odd sjgn &urd donignate Wmpa¥ on efnar,

‘CONTRACTOR'S AFEIDAV]]

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

YO WHOMIT MAY CONCERN:  THE underigned. bowng duly swam, deposes and ays th ho or che io 7 /I[, waﬂ//ﬁml%x

ofthe  STERL DYNAMICS. MC, whtts it e aotifoSNP 81 4

§i EGCTURAL STEEL PRODULTS wark on the buitding ’
SOUTTWeaT VEFGLE WOV TENANCE PACHT

ownoglty _ FUGLIGE G COMMISSION OF Ct 2

THaT YU IRIe] SmoUL of 8 Gkt KICIGRT SR ™ 5 20387 Al o5 whIah Fve o Ene hib T6CE1Ued paymai ol

3 - prior (0 T4 plymant. THALAT walvala 4re §19, COTec! Nd genusine and celivarry Unsenetionally and that dere 15

o clans GTTE egd or equitably to defeat (tm walictny of askd walvers, That al the following ace b niwiaes of sl parties who have friehod maforial or leboe. a1

both K wikr work nnd ad parges traving comraces or sub Gondmcts for epectic bortions of sald woik or v miiedal enterng Imo the eonstrurtion thamof and
the amount dus oc Lo bevoms Bus 10 aach, =nd that the heme mamtonsd insluds Bl ibar snd malkesis! required 1 compluta taid wark soeoming © plans and

peciRcations;

X bonrAD_ T R rRae 1 SAGE pUe
TERL AITMiGS. WE. FRVCTURAL ST EXSATIR : EXUATE

NER B

|

‘ !SZE] Z@RED MATER& M!E $ 2343710 | & ~ § 395437.10 [

That thate 41 no othae conkcts for s4id werk mndr\g.andmamombmﬂng&ewkuhmvmiormd.hbororobwm«
v

1JiRelade

rray kind ditve er b bo om0 ypon or in mt vih sakd work other than Abiwve Sluted.

Sghedins Lo ey ol Koof
L ‘

Subscrbed and swor t before me s 27 cay ol vwe ) . Iﬁ‘

| S S

PATRICIA E. GREVE
Allon Courty

My Comisein Expires

7/7 4 7007 0l SATHYNAG 13318 WAdlG:L Q40778 "Nnr



STORED MATERIALS STATEMENT

This stored materials statement is sent to the Contractor, Walsh Construction Company of
Nlinois, 929 West Adams, Chicago, Illinois, 60607

Munster Steel Company, Inc has taken delivery of $148,919.70 of raw materials for the
Southwest Vehicle Maintenance Facility, owner Public Building Commission of
Chicago. The materials are structural steel products and all the material is stored in our
warchouse at 9505 Calumet Avenue, Munster, Indiana, 46321.

Attached to this statement is our certificate of insurance providing documentation that the
location is adequately insured. Our plant is secured via a Jocked fence to prohibit
unauthorized access. The materials are stored here until such time as they are fabricated
to the extent that they are ready to be delivered to the job site.

Also attached hereto are signed bills of lading for said materials. These signed bills of
lading represent legal title transferring to Munster Steel Company, Inc. from our

suppliers.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge and
belief that the information contained above is accurate and complete.

CONTRACTOR:

?at«:\_. YW W ot o Date: 06-11-08

Patricia M. Martin, Project Manager

State of INDIANA

County of LAKE

Subscribed and sworn to before
me this 11 day of June, 2008

Notary Public: Chnptine. M. MidThitbor e

Christine M. Mitcheltree

My commission expires: 08/26/2015

CHARISTINE M, Mii CHEL 1 nec
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA
LAKE COUNTY

MY COMMISSION EXP. AUG, 26, 2015



ACORD, CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MMOTVYYYY)
04/10/2008

PrRavucer ((312)642-1000 FAX (312)944-7000
Alper Services LIC

80 West Superjor Street

Chicago, IL 60610

Gregg M. Elstien

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION
ONLY AND CONFERS NO RKGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE
HOLDER, THI& CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR

ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW.

INEURERS AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC &

insuren Munster Steel Company, Inc.

Attn: Ron Robbins

9505 Calumet Avenue INSURER C:

Munster IN 46321 INSURER D:
INSURER E:

NSURER A First Mercury Insurance Company
wsurer®: Arch Insurance Company

COVERAGES

THE POLICIES OF INSURANGE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TQ THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING
ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPEGT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR

MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBIEQT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUGH
POLICIES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDLICED HY PAIS CLAIMS.

INSR DI TYPE OF INSURANCE POLICY RUMBER POLIGY B POLICY EXPIRATION LINITS
GENERAL LIABLITY FMMA001770| 12/31/2007 | 12/31/2008 | EACH OCCURRENCE § 1,000, 000
X | cCoMMERCIAL GENERAL LIBILITY A R ey | ¢ 50, 000
Jeamsmane [X ] ooour MED EXP (Any one persen) | $ Excluded
A PERSONAL & ADV INJURY |5 1,000,000
X | Ded- 35,000 per QENERAL AGGREGATE $ 2,000,000
GENL AGGREGATE UMTAPPLIES PER: PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AGG | § 2,000, 000
] FOLICY ] 15 [ e
 ASTOMOBILE LIABILITY N/A COMBINED SINGLELMIT | ¢
ANY AUTO Ea accidenty
—
|| A ownep auTos BODILY INJURY ¢
SCHEDULED AUTOS (Per parsan)
|| HiREDAUTAS HOVILY INJURY s
NON.OWNED AUTOS (Por accidang
|| PROPERTY DAMAGE s
(Per accideny
Q@ARAGE LIABILITY N/A AUTD ONLY - BA ACCIDENT | §
ANY AUTO OTHER THAN EAAGC |$
AUTO ONLY: ool
EXCESBRIMBRELLA UABILITY ULP0012284-02| 12/31/2007 | 12/31/2008 | eact GCCURRENCE $ 10,000,000
ZIoccuR DCLNMSMADE AGGREGATE s 10,000,000
B $
DEDUCTIBLE 5
X [RETENTON  § 10, 000 $
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND N/A gl [
m@mﬂmc&mvs EL BACH ACCIDENT L
OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? L DISEASE - EA EMPLOTES §
, deacrice undar
L PROVISIONS below £1, DISEASE - POLICY LUMIT | §
OTHER N/A

PERA LUBIONS ADDED PROVISIONS
Pros# 208015 - Southwast Vehicle Maintenance Facility - B315 South Western Boulevard, Chicago, IL 60609
dittonal Insured(s): Walsh Construction Company, The Public Building Commission, The City of Chicago,

d thelr respective board members, officers, agents, and employeas, individually and collectively as
espects to General Liabildity on a primary and non-contributory basis.
te: 10 day notice of cancellation applies for non-payment of premium

CANCELL ATION

'_QEBIIEIQAIE.I:IQLQER

Walsh Construction Conpany
929 W. Adams
Chicago, IL 60607

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCE! | ED BEFORE THE
EXPIRATION DATE THEREOP, THE iSSUING INSURER WILL ENDEAVOR TO MARL

30 DAYS WRITTEN NOTIGE TO THE CERTIFIGATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT,
BUT FAILURE TO MAIL SUCR NOTICE SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY
OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURER, (TS AGENTS OR REFRESENTATIVES.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE ,2\; : A ﬂ % %:

ACORD 23 (2001/08)

Howard Alper/GME
BACORD CORPORATION 1983



& Strrcueral and Rall Diviston

i 2801 8. County Road 700 Enet
Stesi Dynamics~ | ey T
Stesl Dynamics Sales North Amarfca, ine. Telephane: (260) 626 - 8100 Fax: (260) 625 - 9%
' ug

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM
ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE

B of Lading: 0000142770 Ship Dats: 3/24/2008 Recatving Hours:
Pickup 1Dk PU733403 Vahiclo: 1024A Day From _ Untd
Qamier: MORFORD vehicle Typs: 50 & UNDER Mo 7:00AM 400PM
MC: 321166 Freight Terms: FOB Plant Tu 7:.00AM 400 PM
8&ac: O Wa 700AM 400PM
’ Th 7:00AaM 4008M

Fr  700AM 400FPM
8a 7.00AM 40UPM

Bold To: MUNSTER STEEL GO Ship To; MUNSTER STEEL GO Sales Contmet:
as0s Calumet Avenus 5805 Calumst Avenue Jeanne Dameter
Munstar , IN 48321 Mtnsters | [N 48321 {219) 524-5198
.
Ordor.ftem PO.  Mlem _ Sks _ Heat inpounds  Longth  Phces . Type Red Nom

i BO7BE83.01 P3410-82 O2097568 WIEXI7TE AD42223 7,000 A0 B80In 1 BUNDLE
021097567 WISXITE  AD4222S 7,000  40& 00In BUNDLE
021097812 WIRXIYS AD4AX22]3 7.000 40ft oD in BUNDLE

02109781 WIBRKITS  Apd2zd 7,000 40f C0in BUNIHE
021007578  W1aX175 A042223 7.000 441t 00 BUNDLE

D21087579 W1EX175  AQ4222) 7.000  40f @Bin BUNDLE .
Sherme 42,000 palinta 21.00 Yons 8 socllons ) I

Y wh eh ek -

ATTENTION ALL DRVERS ;| BELIVERY BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
24 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED, 3EE B.O.L. FOR CUSTOMER CUNTACT AND PHONE # THANK YOU

2762

Vertical Blocking-4 in.

RECEIVED. subject o Individusky determited rates or coptiacis thal hawe bean agmad upon in wriing betwoen the carlsr and shippar. i
:ﬁgmwammlmtnmem,mmmm niep thal have been sstablished by the camier and ara avalizble to tha shippar, oo raguast

opanly dascribea abnve, In apparant, good ordar, axcept as noted deonfents srd condition of contems of unknawn) merked,

ned, and dastinad a3 shiown abowe, which saki carrier agreea o carnry to deslination, ¥ on fts routs. or othanvize 1a tn snothey ¢carrior
on the route ln destinelion. 1 18 MUtuMly agraed, o3 o sach serriar of all ar any of ssid propanty over alf of any portion of said roube in destination,
arkd an 3 awSh perty at any ime Inerested In all of any of said property, that every 3a0vics to be parformed hareundar shad de subject & af the
lorms and conditione of the Unitorm Bi of Lading ot farth in S Naoost Molor Frwight Clesaification 100X gnd sirocessive issues. The shipper
haroby cariibee that he ia femiinr with X the e and contitiona of the said S of iatig, Kichifing those on the badk thareof, and the said dene
#wd conditikimz are heretsy agread 10 Ry the shippae and for himseif and his azsigns.

.‘g

This |s lo covliily thal the sbove named matyrials are propary | Camier scknawiedges iacaipt of packagos and required slscants, Carrier
dhwsifiad, deacriind, puckagsd. motied seid sbsled, and are b nea lrfarmaton was made avefabia anfor camiar
m_wmfum@om;wawmmm resporan guidebook or aquivalant document in

Ehippar; Data:




Structural and Re? Division
2601 S, County Road 700 East

) . Columida Chy, N 46725
StagrDynamics Sales North America, In¢. Talephone: (260) 825 - 100 Fax: (340} 625 - 885
‘ us

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM _
ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE .

«

Bill of Lading; 0000142874 Ship Date: 3/28/2008 Recalving Hours:
Pickup I0: PUS24722 Vehiele: 1024H Day _ Frem LintH

Catrier: MORFORD Vehicle Type: 50 8 UNDER Mo 7:00AM  4:00PM

MC: 331166 _ Freight Terms: FOB Plant Ty T00AM  4:00PM

We 700&N 400 PM
8CAGC: O

Th 700AM 400PM
Fr TOOAM 4:00PM
Sa TO0AM 400PM

Sold To: MUNSTER STEEL CO Ship To: MUNSTER STEEL CO Salea Contrct:
9505 Calumat Avenue 8503 Calumet Avenue Jezone Demsler
Munster , IN 46821 Munster | IN 48321 (218) 924-5188
us us Shipping Contact;
: ’ Walght
__DOsdorftem P.Q. Mem S Hast  In poonds lenpth  Pieces

B07A563.01 P3410-82  Q109TATT  WMBXIPS  AdWZ2R3 7.000 aOft t0in
807858302 Paq10-82 030900608 WMEX17S  BOI7as £.280 3w 00in
021029088 WI1aX175 Bidasssl 5,250 Bt aip
021025060 WIBX175 H035481 8280 306 0%
021055222 WioX173  Alsbrar 5,250 308 D0in
Q21097558  wWlXITS  AD4I201 £,25D 0N oo
021097558 WIAK17S  AC4Z201 8,250 30N 0om

7 tema 38,600 pboaty 19.25 bona 7 sedilons .

— et A b et ok ea

ATTENTION ALL DRIVERS : DELIVERY BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

24 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED, SEE B.0.l.. FOR CUSTOMER CONTACT AND PHONE W

%smucnous 5 ”Eﬂ )/ -

Vartical Blocking-4 in.

RECENED.mdhwwmmwmmmuhmbunmmupmhwnmbemnthecamrmshmw ¥
appiwbb.Mwmmdaums:atfmwmmmuhvah-mmmmabymemmrandmavﬁlabletnﬂudmper on requast.
The proparly descaibed above, fn spparent, qosd ofusr, excapl g9 nobxd [comenis and condifion of contsnta of prckages vHRNEW) rharied,
menmmMlchsahemberm-tnﬁthﬂdkuﬂam?wmmm.mn(mnammmwmwm
on tha rouls fo destinatiatt, R is mutugily agraed, se to esch carmer of all or any of Stid proparty over af of any portion of 60 rauta to deskomtion,
amuwead:pmnwnmmmmuurmummmy memmmuapammMnmmluwmwanm
totma and conditionx of the Unfomn Biit of Led{ng sei forth in tha Natiana] Motor Freight Classificalion 100-X and sucoaenivg kzies. Tha shipger
oty cestifing thal he is fornline wilh pit the terms and comfiions of tha Said BN of lading, including thoue pn the hack thersof. and Die sakf fema
and corcdifons ere heroby agmi t by the shipper snd adospted for imssit and his assigns.

Thie & bo that {he abava namad matedsis s rriar 8 and
cortify JV chnowiednos fcelt of packages and required placards, Carrias

f'

, packaged, markad and [abeied, caltifias crvavgancy responea information wee imade avaiable unfor camier
tfh:!.ﬁ”DOT raspongs guidebosk of equivkient cocument in

Drivar: St —a2S

(Print Name) o




WAL L AN Mbwd

éﬂk*¥ama STEEL CO.
B/L DATE: 4/20/08 'fgyﬂ*mn
FFRT
SOLD TO: uy. . ‘f.‘I;SBIP O«

MUNSTER BTEEL
9505 CALUMET AVE.

MUNSTER, IN %"§?%£4EQ$1HHQNSTER IN
PCE CUST ORDER{  PARTH ~;":"§:*.{€":'":a§éqwcr
Talaf; L'"“\"
3 P3407-61 Fiy 076.0 30
3 P3407-61 J- W24 076.0 3%
4 D3407-61 2 W24 084.0 31
1 P3411-462 - . 109.0 35
2 P3411-62 ;’& wu 109.0 35
1 P3411-62 $-+-W21 | 083.0 35
1 P3411-62 ;7- W21 :°083.0 235
1 P3411-62 g-wzl ' 083.0 38
0? Pt
W/ ' 'Cﬂlﬂ? l-ﬂ‘ln-.lu ?_:‘._ .
2
- ‘,, ‘.— ';‘*:.ﬁﬁ?.‘ﬂ*i_':' b
i /f ';;;~- dpg@murvl

. .‘.-. i .'3‘
G i
(s

/ Tm“-fP’i?
16 A

"FUNSTER ITEEL
5505 CALUMET AVE.

& AT

46321

TTAC}I TO BILL OF LADING NO, 203127

FT INCHES GRADE HEATH# WEIGHT

992 316328
992 1316364
992 316454
922 305343
822 311841
282 2959216
882 314655
892 314667

TOTAL POUNDS
TOTAL TONS

6840
7980
10416
3815
7630
2905
290%
2905

45396
22.7



‘ - - - e -
m&eﬁ‘“ym S1EEL CO.
B/L DATE: 4/15/08 -n ; _ATTACH TO BILL OF LADING NO. 501811
SOLD TO: T aurp o
MUNSTER STEEL ! - MUNSTER STEEL
9505 CALUMET AVE. ‘mﬁ du-,{asos CALUMET AVE. _
MUNSTER, IN S IN 46321
PCS CUST ORDER# v _ FT INCHES GRADE HEATH WEIGHT
(;ﬁ”/puov 51.,@ % w24 668.0 33 992 316416 8976
Ko 3 p3407-61 i w24 ' 076.0 60 992 316236 13680
1 P3¢11-62 ;-— wla ‘-.1‘1,9__.30..65 588 311450 7135
([2 P3411-62 At -8 119’0 -85 993 211427 15470
s ERE
T i i TOTAL POUNDS 45861
o i I TOTAL TONS 22.9

gnr =

A
ABIET L MM .

T .
:_7,'{:;-_‘.5-.7 oot i.l-
SpwiRe’d

+ tm -.-:-' N 0,1 .? ’l" e
R RN .

el Lig.
R ine
t



Ship Froms

MACSTUVEL

MIDWEST 0OIVISI
191 1A1ST %

HAMMONDY .,
Yalc 249

Consignad (@9 |
MUMATER STEEL COMPANY.
A5G CALUMET AVENUJE

331000 Fa):

3 o+ L& DT NMA Bl 2 AMBN 431038
Ship Date AFAprey o1 Lo ihpeF e askME
SERVICE CEMTERS LGA carrier TIQ TRAMSHORTA
- HAMMOMY frobill No
. vhele/Telr
AB3I2Y - L7 A Y S b vg
219-533-1111 Frt Rasp FREFAY AND ADD

taniiesé Routa %~ @
Blp  GEORRE MESALES

GSo.d Tee (WAEH7L)

MUNBTER STEEL. COMPANY . THNG.

g5 CALUMET AVENUE

MUNSTER i AG321 MUNSTER 1H 468321
tel: 215-924-3108 Far: 209-924-5H147
MBEPITED LTy = SIPMEPN S S = as =T Rl ASE PR AT T M TR ATH WO ke e s mbentad B SO0 TRIT B 2 PO S 2RE STIE T — oameret o b T &2 AN BRIV LGN B
B 1 L A S LAD I NMA
1) Gur Order AHN- 39979 Lt Yousr PO # niaalL—~62
WIDEe FLANGE BEAM aASTHM 0992 -
2i % B3 X S&¢ .
Heat Tag Ho POS Wt LES
BIAA ASPGBYT 1 A0DD
A/M ABA2ALR 49951 2 2059
Tot al: 3 149499
2} Our Order AHN- 399*0 2 Yous 0O B P3441~62
WIDE FLANGE fTam ASTE A852
1B X 175.8 X 64 'g
R Caat Mumhoer Tag Mo Lf 7 ¢ g < fros Wt LEBS
HPaAG 43&3?3 1 19500
3) Our Order RPA7H~ 3 VOUF 2Ol | F34Zl~bz
Wille FlL aNae BEAM ﬂSTM ASQZ - .
B8 x 113 X 689!
Heat Mumber Tag No = Wt LAS
30N J2606 1 714G
309758 qropy 1 7106
fotalks ) LA2830
N s = T - iy It R adh Al an
4} Our Order - 3R970~ I Your PO # FRA2L-62 ‘

WIDE FELANGE wFAM ASTM Aggz
Le » 3G K 60

Haat Numbwr
TRIRED

LTREF 9‘762 Srlpr)

Tag Mo
SAAR7

;u-..:-;,c.......vqu.-w.
i
D a A rut ey 2y
N vy T Y
g tar i ¥

A riae

ANtea . ot B Sifestinnd by

ey G e b

nv.;'ul o vvnmj‘“""\-n.n-q .
T v s pda o o8 [7 - :‘
o _"#..,g TR SR S N

T w&‘r’ "*'_%:ﬂmm ’z npah‘:d”;i: ~Aeibnd of Paymen
400 2 COMSINA. the oo * B} prapaa
Yo Joflouse Q) Sl gt : [ ot

. Mdﬂvﬂdlﬂﬁoh’mﬂ*

g Ry et — g b

e TP ot

e R Rl e
TR bty - abdbyt—amg i e > 2 e vy ey nwr rap e i | Ay alfler lawis
Pojrt e ““h’}-‘ﬁb.."’:"m";... Ha««.ﬂvw-n-.w R m gt I”‘:ﬁ"’;“:’:‘ﬂ.' ‘:,E;r ety T v HOF &){l’m‘a‘ 'gl:ﬂfg_ltﬂ ——Bed Freignt Craipes ke
Ok ISkLATSOS IOF M ode. Dﬂ.ﬁm.‘lﬁl.ﬂ?ﬂrnm - SUDSM. s — 2 o - 17} Bngager
r anre 22 N
m : - Ll : mea { J 3 ' : v—- Ty -\,-._E- T T g w:w
. .:.,} K . R ! Ddwr Maoe
ARRER: DATE: N Pl
v 5 Y Qi Aoy 2y S
- . A TS " : - COD Skpmet

ARRER: SIGNATURE §__ - ¢ 4 o [T ol

FagiCramns €

ha ageed or declared wiue of the property & hersby soecificaly statedt by the Sheppar 1o Da oot ascarding'

Shinner ner

|

(oo ®en s




B L L L o F . A D

S TEEL (AMN) BERVICE CEMTERY USSP

DWEST DIVISIUM — HEMMGND

AS1 14137 SIREET
i 4e32s- 12

I NG M phidd

Ship Date @S8AprHT at  Fiil
Sarciet MIAMHGOE  TRUCK LN
Probill bo
vheleZ Y Lr

41339

“hpy roeiE

F.O,5. i vD

Frt Hesp ARESAY AND AN

Manifest Peyuba D- @
Slp  GEORGH MEGRLES

Sobd To: nAGY L)

MUNSTER RTEEL COMFAMY . TN,

QBRA% CALLME ¢ AVENUE

FMUNSTER 1M 465

HA MMM,
Tea): 218 @37 L008 Fax: 219-033-1111
Constqnad Tou: (001,

MUNGTER STEEL COMRaMY. LINC.

ABGE CALTME T AVENUE »

MUNSTER [N Afssl
Taels: 219-924-51.98 kux. 23334 HLE7

el

22T T e 2 0l AR b AR AT 2T T T a0 N B ENR W X0 T3 IS

ML LL
1) our order AMN- FA971-
WIDE FLANAE BEAM ASTM ADY2
14 % 129 X 88’

14'2'&- LTV N T rCT SR e perere. I STTNPTICIL Y TR ESRLEE R LY S L el gv-mkfi ERR T T

0 F LAadINRG G

1 Your PO B P3432~62

307

}

Haat MNumber Tag Neo PCS it LBS
ALL785 A9157 1 &54@
2) Gur Order aHN~ 39971~ 2 Your £0Q u.ma-f_
WIDE FLAMGE BEAM RSTM AO92 PAd-Lo%
la x 189 K 136’
Heat Number Tag Mo W LBS
33994 Sa3s/8B 5396
3) Our Order AFN- J9971- 3 Your PO H-P@*ﬂ?ﬂﬁ&
WIDE FLANGE SEAM ASTH ASS2 Sar]-
12 x 72 X se'
Heat: Numner Tag Mo ;- (e Wl LB
aa4L7es - agswl " 8546

st pa e s

A} Our order AMN. 32371~ & Your PO B PFA22-82

WIDE FLANGE BEAM ASTM Asgz

14 x 22 X @ . .
Heat;NupQur_ Tag Mo . pes Wt L%
£2RA7@2@ 47217 J L3z

5) Our Ordae AHN— 3997:.»- B Your RO B Mam \ -

WIDE FLANE BEAM ASTM AS9Z P wutaf

16 x 38 X <@°
Heat MNumbeiv Yag Ne [ RW) Wt LR

¥\ 30393230 /

Pages: L ,...%antinued
CUSTOMER COPY
T —--m--—h--w-w- — 2 " iy H
e ot & g & s Sreerd o Do G DR (]
'mﬁ-wﬂ‘w"" ____“_Twmmnw-mp hammm.mmm:\x’.:mm wnmanna wibor ermrta nnh ronmgTer, e can. Pepad
.-‘h-% u-.:s'?:-w-r gw"":r memsdum‘w D Gesiect
Ama *4‘3? 8‘.@" m-ﬂw-ﬂ ors #ﬁ;ﬂ%:mﬁ{iﬁiﬁ"" -m«.-’:-“.\'.‘-‘!'.:‘:: wihou _%m":"m Be! Fre oit Chawgen I
mf‘m ma— mmr-m RN g 5 i3 shapor
v £

—— Trerensy Track e i——— s - ‘ . ] e e ek T Sy I rosacm:
ERp— b e - o Gtnar P
RARIER: EE AL _ 1™ o
P e - FI —— e Y HATE el COQ Shamwer
\RRIER: (... .. — HANAT IRF KN e e l'l’:,!E: s e

EEESRYS FoC RTE -

B anrend OF feCiRien vaoe of the nmuel‘ty ™ rcrcoy spPCl':“lk;f St oy 1o Bhmpa- 10 be o “xcurdcra:



- BILL OF LADING, No:  AHN 41099
y _ ,

Sh -pM' S Ship Dates  OBApraB at 7 a1 Supf rmiF
?Zg]EEL, (AHN) SERVICE CENTERS USA ’ Joarriern. HAMHONK TRUCKIN
WEST LIVISION ~ HAMMOND ) ¥ Probill o
141 14157 ‘STREET YhelefIvr
HAMBOMD , IN 463z7-12Z F.O.8. . BLVD
Tels 2189-93u-1600 Fax: 2i9-933-1114 Frt Resp PRERAY ANL AULD
Mandfest Route B~ @
S1p GBEORGE MEQALES
Consignred To: {A01) Hald Yo: EHYPBHBYLY
MUNSTER STEEL COMPAMY, INMNC. MUNSTER STEEL COMPANY ., IMC.
SR EW T FIX TSN AT T em o an iy ST ANy ST Y ST X A D AT Y R e e L ek A A L B T T YRS S T ST SN O T e e e BT s X LS LS ACRE X 20
8 T L L OF LAD L RANG
. 30 3936:3¢ 623443 1 724
€) Qur Qerder AHN- 39971~ & 'Your FD K ""3"#"%—'6?.—"
WIDE +LANGE REAM ASTM ARSZ2- %“W"’

16 % 36 X %o

Heat MNumber Tag No res wt LES
515827 49463 z 3509
7} Our {rder AHN- 39971 7 Your PO ¥ m
WIDE FLANGE BEAM ASTM ASS2 ﬁ,
1z x 72 X 39! .
Heat Numher Tag N 2 Wt LBS
w487 B3GR 1 £16@
O S TUNY ¢ TEW & P S S P
- - Tags Pes LHS
TOTAL ¢ v S 28575
-t{aat Mumher wxn Chemical Analysis e

"ERT"» W/TRUCK / CALL &4 DELVR‘Y /*“"’*DONE‘-TIC‘- MAT ONL Y=< sadvoh

ILL AD9Z  8/i. MUST BE AGCURATE RECG HRS 7 AM—ZFN T

JHC UNLOAD NG OTHEF( cu’*mnER AT ON TRuu( L

it is the responsiblility. of .the driver and the comgany they represent to
ansure that the vehicle provided meats the requirements for Yhe load: is
wroperly secured, and robtlnely Inspected after leaving our facility.

Page: © 27.... Last CUSTOMER cOPY
ma-ommm" e M Subjed) 0 Secsen ? &f Condient ¢f ﬁr.chcabbl tethod of Paymart
St A e T T et % a4l ot Pt Gt Cormmor st 0
B R T e e e R o T AR TR | sotuta o s 2 S cancionx e A oo
w*%m:wnm kb b wonrsy b ' Rt ok
AR RS At m.ma-'r-‘ P Sn b R e S e ool M o ks DS | 0 Froight Ghavges ¢
47w . CENTIENS URA
mawmn VLT e TR ral e AWML mr yima | i i L} anoper
[ ; oy
e Erragrery Caoveer: . PO ST 71.;: , - RBigrekan ol Canc-gnary - .: Cenaigrima
ARFUER: ___ o OATE:___ 7 18/9 8 iy
— : -l X — Acdmds:
= 2 gare T €00 Srprrent
ARR ~ _StGNATUREF - ;1_, v —— TME. MeeriRl Chamrs & L.
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO (GENERAL CONTRACTOR): {PROJECT: APPLICATION NO,. | DISTRIBUTION TO
Walsh Construction Southwwest Yehicle daintenance o) OWNER
0 ARCHITECT
(] CONTRACTOR
FROM {CONTRACTOR) ARCHITECTS PROJECT NQ.
CONTRACTOR: CONTRACT DATE:
Application i3 made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract .
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Continuation Sheet is mﬁf
ICHANGE ORDER SUMMARY 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 730,000.00
Change ocders approved in previous ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS 2. Net Change Orders* $ -
-jmanihs by Cvener 3. CONTRACT SUM TC DATE (Line 1 +2)* 3  730,000.00
TOTAL 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $ 259,22080
Number (Date Approved 5. RETAINAGE $ 25,922408
a, 10% of complete work $ 25,922.80
(Column E + F on Continuation Sheets)
b, 10% of Stored materials $ -
{Column G on Continuation Sheets)
Total Retainage (Line Sa + Sbor $ 25,922.80
Total In Column J of Continuation Sheets)
TOTALS Total in Column J of Continuation Sheets 3 25,922.80
Net change by Change Ordec * 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE. $ 233,298.00
The oadersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowbedge, {Line 4 less Line 5 TOTAL)
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been 7. LESS PREVIOUS STATEMENTS FOR PAYMENTS** 3 -
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by (Line 6 from prior Statement)
the Confracter for Work for which previous Certiftcates for Payment were issued and 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 233,288.00
payments received from the Gwher, and that cutrent payment shown herein i3 now due. 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE * $  496,702.00
(Line 3 less Line 6)
CONTRACTOR Stare of:  Illinois County af:
BSB Development INC. Subsccibed and swom to before me this day of
Notary Public:
My Commission expires:
By Date:
AMOYUNT CERTIFIED $ 233,298.00
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CCNTINUATION SHEET

Canlractor's APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT, Anchitect's Statement

APPLICATION NUMBER:

P]

and Confractor's signed Application are atfached, APPLICATION DATE: 5/31/2008
In fabaulations telow, amounls ane siated 10 the nearast aallar. PERLOD FROM: §H thru 531
Use Column £ on Condracts where variable ralainage far ine items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A .B C D E ] F G H !_ I J
Item No. Description of Work Subcontractar Scheckiled Vake work Completed Matenials | Tote) Camnpleted o Balance To Firish (C-H) Relanage
From previous appication]  This period presentty  jand stoeed 10 Date H/D)
(H-F stored (E+F+G)
(NN E or F)
1 Mobilizzation $ 5,400.00 b 5,400.00 3 5,400.00 100%1} 3 - $540.00
2 Remaove canc, For new enfrance $ 9,338.00 s 1,867.60 3 1,867.80 20%( 8 7.470.40 $186.76
3 Cut site 10 -1.5 remowve excess as clean $ 254,648,00 $ 229,183.20 $ 229,183.20 90% | % 25,464.80 $22,918.32
4 Cut Fill sife to subgrade $ 32,000.00 $ - $ - %3 32,000.00 $0.00
5 Remove excess as clean $ 92,393.00 H - $ - %3 92,399.00 $0.00
5] Excavate for deep pit area $ 22,770.00 $ 22,770.00 $  22,770.00 100%( 3 $2,277.00
7 Backfill deep pit area $ 39,205.00 § - H - 0% 8 38,205.00 $0.00
8 Excavate faundalian H 34,710.00 3 - $ - s 23 34,716.00 $0.00
9 Backfill foundatian $ 49,953.00 s - 5 - 0%|$ 49,953.00 $0.00
10 Excavate vehicle bay pits H 8,82¢.00 5 - $ - 0% | $ 8,820.00 $0.0Q
1 Backfill wehicle bay pits 3 9,831,00 3 - H] - A% |$ 9,831.00 $50.00
12 Remove gxcess as clean $ 114,281.00 3 - $ - %] 3 114,281.00 $0.00
13 Prep slab for concrete $ 24,845.00 3 - $ - 0% % 24,645.00 $40.00
14 Create engineered barrier $ 14,000.0¢ 3 - 3 9% 3 14,000.00 30.00
15 Import and place topsacil $ 14,000.00 $ - $ - 0% S 18,000.00 $0.00
16 3 - $ - 3 - OO | 3 - $0.00
17 $ - $ - 3 - #ONO! | $ - $0.00
TOTAL $ 730,000.00 - $ 259,220.80 $ 259,220.80 0% $ 470,779.20 $25,922.08
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